
Double-Deck Pizza Ovens

 W A R I N G ®  C O M M E R C I A L  P I Z Z A  O V E N S

 Features
•  Ceramic pizza decks 

hold 18" diameter pizza

•  Temperature range 
of 350°F/176°C- 
840°F/448°C

•  Stainless steel exterior 
with full insulation

•  Aluminized steel interior 
with one light per deck

• 4" adjustable legs

• 240V/3200W

 WPO700

•  Independent on/off 
switches for top & bottom 
heating elements (center 
element remains on)

•  Manual 30-minute timer 
with audible alert 

WPO750

•  Two independent 
chambers with their own 
deck controls can operate 
at different temperatures 
simultaneously

•  Separate 30-minute 
electric timers with 
audible alerts for each 
chamber

•  Independent on/off 
controls for top and 
bottom elements in 
each chamber

WPO700

WPO750WPO750

WPO700



Double-Deck Pizza Ovens
WPO700/WPO750

©2015 Waring Commercial
Waring Commercial • 314 Ella T. Grasso Ave. • Torrington, CT 06790
Tel. (800) 492-7464 • Fax (860) 496-9008
www.waringcommercialproducts.com

15WC013821

Specifi cations

Item Electrical Plug Listings Dimensions
(L" x W" x H")

Warranty

WPO700 240V, 3200W 240V/SP-040 cULus, NSF 27"x 28"x 21" Limited 1 Year On-Site

WPO750 240V, 3200W 240V/SP-040 cULus, NSF 27"x 28"x 25" Limited 1 Year On-Site

Ordering Information

Description Catalog # Std Pkg. Ship Wt.
(lbs.)

Cubic Feet UPC Code

Double-Deck Pizza Oven WPO700 1 125 9.17 040072030604

Double-Deck Pizza Oven WPO750 1 157 10.9 040072030611

28"

25"

WPO750
27"

28"

21"

27"

WPO700

@WaringProducts1


