WARING

Features

- Ceramic pizza decks hold 18" diameter pizza
- Temperature range of 350°F/176°C-840°F/448°C
- Stainless steel exterior with full insulation
- Aluminized steel interior with one light per deck
- 4" adjustable legs
- 240V/3200W

WPO700

- Independent on/off switches for top & bottom heating elements (center element remains on)
- Manual 30-minute timer with audible alert

WPO750

- Two independent chambers with their own deck controls can operate at different temperatures simultaneously
- Separate 30-minute electric timers with audible alerts for each chamber
- Independent on/off controls for top and bottom elements in each chamber





Double-Deck Pizza Ovens







Double-Deck Pizza Ovens WPO700/WPO750





Specifications

Item	Electrical	Plug	Listings	Dimensions (L" × W" × H")	Warranty
WPO700	240V, 3200W	240V/SP-040	cULus, NSF	27"x 28"x 21"	Limited 1 Year On-Site
WPO750	240V, 3200W	240V/SP-040	cULus, NSF	27"x 28"x 25"	Limited 1 Year On-Site

Ordering Information

Description	Catalog #	Std Pkg.	Ship Wt. (lbs.)	Cubic Feet	UPC Code
Double-Deck Pizza Oven	WPO700	1	125	9.17	040072030604
Double-Deck Pizza Oven	WPO750	1	157	10.9	040072030611



©2015 Waring Commercial

Waring Commercial • 314 Ella T. Grasso Ave. • Torrington, CT 06790

Tel. (800) 492-7464 • Fax (860) 496-9008

www.waringcommercialproducts.com

15WC013821



